2.2 Multiple warehouses, offices, and hardstanding remain on the site, but all 

buildings are currently in the process of being demolished. 

2.3 The site is located to the west of Grantham in an established industrial/ 

commercial location.    Surrounding occupiers include Gardner Douglas Sports 

3 The asking price was £2,250,000 (two million two hundred and fifty thousand pounds) but a price of £2,000,000 (two 
million pounds only) has been agreed.  

Cars, 2 Recycling Limited, Amari Plastics, the Urban Leisure Hotel, Micronclean 
Clothes Shop and Barkston Refinishing.   

2.4 The site is currently accessed from Turnpike Close and is adjacent to the A1M.

[...]

e) The site is large enough for the Council’s new depot. 
f) The site offers flexibility for future expansion and opportunities for 

additional economic development. 
g) Heads of Terms have been agreed including a price, which is below the 

asking price13  

13 The asking price was £2,150,000 (two million one hundred and fifty thousand pounds) but a price of 
£2,000,000 (two million pounds only) has been agreed.  

Client: South Kesteven District Council  Report Title: Grantham Depot Relocation – Outline Feasibility / Business Case  

Date: March 2021                                                                                                                                           Confidential  Page: